Position

2000 Elementary K-5 Principal

1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
5080 Custodial Supervisor
1100 Resource Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher
1010 Elementary Teacher

5100 Elementary Office
Manager

5084 Custodian Pm

5082 Head Custodian
Elementary

1010 Elementary Teacher

5300 Instructional Specialist
5325 Library Media Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Department Total Wages

Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead

Parkmead

Parkmead

Parkmead

Parkmead
Parkmead

Parkmead

$137,461
$99,358
$98,621
$98,621
$98,182
$97,034
$97,010
$96,972
$96,971
$93,579
$89,896
$88,247
$83,503
$77,636
$77,549
$77,548
$71,300
$70,771
$61,739
$55,907
$55,682
$54,695
$49,812

$47,209
$41,404

$38,790
$37,915
$35,693

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,397
$17,919
$17,798
$17,798
$25,193
$24,506
$24,663
$24,475
$23,437
$23,938
$16,340
$23,623
$15,258
$14,296
$14,286
$14,286
$20,191
$20,714
$18,492

$9,442
$17,071
$10,474
$11,340

$17,273
$16,132

$7,298
$8,408
$8,314



1010 Elementary Teacher

5300 Instructional Specialist
5213 Para - Resource Support
5081 Custodian Am

5212 Para - Medical/Behavioral
5300 Instructional Specialist
5210 Elementary Attendance
7200 Classified Subs

6000 Noon Supervisor K-5

Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary

Walnut Creek Elementary

Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead
Parkmead

Parkmead

$30,634
$29,893
$28,234
$26,439
$21,895
$21,600
$12,990
$2,591
$55

$5,508
$6,976
$11,015
$15,556
$8,292
$9,388
$1,637
$0

$0



