Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
2000 Elementary K-5 Principal		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$137,461	\$31,397
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$99,358	\$17,919
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$98,621	\$17,798
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$98,621	\$17,798
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$98,182	\$25,193
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$97,034	\$24,506
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$97,010	\$24,663
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$96,972	\$24,475
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$96,971	\$23,437
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$93,579	\$23,938
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$89,896	\$16,340
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$88,247	\$23,623
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$83,503	\$15,258
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$77,636	\$14,296
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$77,549	\$14,286
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$77,548	\$14,286
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$71,300	\$20,191
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$70,771	\$20,714
5080 Custodial Supervisor		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$61,739	\$18,492
1100 Resource Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$55,907	\$9,442
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$55,682	\$17,071
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$54,695	\$10,474
5100 Elementary Office Manager		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$49,812	\$11,340
5084 Custodian Pm		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$47,209	\$17,273
5082 Head Custodian Elementary		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$41,404	\$16,132
1010 Elementary Teacher		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$38,790	\$7,298
5300 Instructional Specialist		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$37,915	\$8,408
5325 Library Media Specialist		Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$35,693	\$8,314

1010 Elementary Teacher	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$30,634	\$5,508
5300 Instructional Specialist	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$29,893	\$6,976
5213 Para - Resource Support	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$28,234	\$11,015
5081 Custodian Am	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$26,439	\$15,556
5212 Para - Medical/Behavioral	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$21,895	\$8,292
5300 Instructional Specialist	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$21,600	\$9,388
5210 Elementary Attendance	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$12,990	\$1,637
7200 Classified Subs	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$2,591	\$0
6000 Noon Supervisor K-5	Walnut Creek Elementary	Parkmead	\$55	\$0